Pape			
Filed:	April	15,	2016

Filed on behalf of: Samsung Electronics Company, Ltd.

By: Naveen Modi (naveenmodi@paulhastings.com)
Joseph E. Palys (josephpalys@paulhastings.com)
Chetan R. Bansal (chetanbansal@paulhastings.com)
Paul Hastings LLP

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

Petitioner

v.

UUSI, LLC d/b/a NARTRON
Patent Owner

Patent No. 5,796,183

POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR PETITIONER SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.



Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Samsung Electronics Company, Ltd. hereby appoints the practitioners associated with Paul Hastings LLP, Customer Number 36,183, including the following lead and backup counsel, as its attorneys to transact all business in the United States Patent & Trademark Office associated with all *inter partes* review proceedings involving U.S. Patent No. 5,796,183:

Lead Counsel	Naveen Modi (Reg. No. 46,224)
	Paul Hastings LLP,
	875 15th St. N.W.
	Washington, DC, 20005
	Telephone: 202.551.1990
	Fax: 202.551.0490
	Email: naveenmodi@paulhastings.com
Back-Up Counsel	Joseph E. Palys (Reg. No. 46,508)
	Paul Hastings LLP,
	875 15th St. N.W.
	Washington, DC, 20005
	Telephone: 202.551.1996
	Fax: 202.551.0496
	Email: josephpalys@paulhastings.com
Back-Up Counsel	Chetan R. Bansal (Limited Recognition No. L0667)
	Paul Hastings LLP,
	875 15th St. N.W.
	Washington, DC, 20005
	Telephone: 202.551.1948
	Fax: 202.551.0448
	Email: chetanbansal@paulhastings.com

Date: 2016.04.15

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e), I certify that on April 15, 2016, I caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing Power of Attorney to be served via express mail on the Patent Owner at the following correspondence address of record as listed on PAIR:

SLATER & MATSIL, L.L.P. 17950 Preston Rd., Suite 1000 Dallas, TX 75252

A courtesy copy was also sent via express mail to the Patent Owner's litigation counsel listed below:

Roderick G. Dorman Lawrence M. Hadley Phillip J. Lee MCKOOL SMITH, P.C. 300 South Grand Avenue, Suite 2900 Los Angeles, CA 90071

Dated: April 15, 2016 Respectfully submitted,

/Naveen Modi/ Naveen Modi Reg. No. 46,224

